MIESTEN SUOMISARJAN C-LOHKON OTTELUOHJELMA KAUDELLA 2020-21

PVM

02.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
04.10.2020
09.10.2020
09.10.2020
10.10.2020
11.10.2020
14.10.2020
17.10.2020
17.10.2020
18.10.2020
24.10.2020
24.10.2020
24.10.2020
25.10.2020
29.10.2020
31.10.2020
31.10.2020
31.10.2020
05.11.2020
07.11.2020
07.11.2020
08.11.2020
13.11.2020
14.11.2020
14.11.2020
14.11.2020
20.11.2020
20.11.2020
22.11.2020
25.11.2020
25.11.2020

Kello
18:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:00
19:00
18:30
15:00
15:00
18:30
15:00
15:00
17:00
15:00
15:00
18:30
15:30
18:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
18:30
17:00
18:30
15:00
18:30
15:00
15:15
18:30
18:30
19:00
15:00
18:30
18:30

Kotijoukkue

PSS

Happee Steamers
Lehmo Balls -96
Sudet SB

Kosken Dynamo
Troopers

Loviisan Tor
Happee Steamers
VehVe

SB Heinola
VehVe

Lehmo Balls -96
Kosken Dynamo
Loviisan Tor
Troopers

PSS

SB Heinola

Sudet SB
Troopers

Lehmo Balls -96
VehVe

Sudet SB

Kosken Dynamo
Happee Steamers
SB Heinola
Loviisan Tor
VehVe

Happee Steamers
PSS

Loviisan Tor
Kosken Dynamo
Sudet SB

Lehmo Balls -96
SB Heinola

Vierasjoukkue
SB Heinola
Troopers
Loviisan Tor
VehVe

VehVe

SB Heinola
Sudet SB
Lehmo Balls -96
PSS

Sudet SB
Loviisan Tor
PSS

Troopers
Kosken Dynamo
Lehmo Balls -96
Sudet SB
Happee Steamers
Kosken Dynamo
PSS

SB Heinola
Happee Steamers
Troopers
Lehmo Balls -96
Loviisan Tor
VehVe

SB Heinola
Troopers

Sudet SB
Kosken Dynamo
PSS

Happee Steamers
Lehmo Balls -96
VehVe

Kosken Dynamo

Pelipaikka

Porvoo SBH
Jyvaskylan monitoimitalo
Kontiolahden Ih
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Koskihalli

Imatran UT

Loviisan LH
Jyvaskylan monitoimitalo
Kuopiohalli
Vierumaki Areena
Kuopiohalli
Kontiolahden Ih
Koskihalli

Loviisan LH

Imatran UT

Porvoo SBH
Vierumaki Areena
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Imatran UT
Kontiolahden Ih
Kuopiohalli
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Koskihalli

Jyvaskylan monitoimitalo
Vierumaki Areena
Loviisan LH
Kuopiohalli

Palokan koulukeskus
Porvoo SBH

Loviisan LH
Koskihalli
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Kontiolahden Ih
Vierumaki Areena



27.11.2020
28.11.2020
16.12.2020
17.12.2020
19.12.2020
20.12.2020
20.12.2020
20.12.2020
08.01.2021
09.01.2021
09.01.2021
10.01.2021
10.01.2021
13.01.2021
15.01.2021
15.01.2021
15.01.2021
16.01.2021
17.01.2021
22.01.2021
22.01.2021
23.01.2021
28.01.2021
30.01.2021
30.01.2021
31.01.2021
03.02.2021
06.02.2021
06.02.2021
06.02.2021
11.02.2021
13.02.2021
13.02.2021
13.02.2021
14.02.2021
16.02.2021
19.02.2021

19:00
18:30
19:30
18:30
17:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
15:00
18:30
15:00
17:00
19:30
18:30
18:30
19:00
17:00
15:30
18:30
18:30
15:00
18:30
15:00
18:30
15:00
18:30
15:00
15:15
18:30
19:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:30
18:30
18:30

Troopers

PSS

VehVe

Sudet SB

PSS

Happee Steamers
Loviisan Tor

SB Heinola
Troopers

Lehmo Balls -96
PSS

Sudet SB

Kosken Dynamo
VehVe

Loviisan Tor

SB Heinola
Troopers

Kosken Dynamo
Happee Steamers
Lehmo Balls -96
Sudet SB
Troopers

Sudet SB

Lehmo Balls -96
Happee Steamers
VehVe

SB Heinola
Lehmo Balls -96
Happee Steamers
PSS

Kosken Dynamo
Loviisan Tor
VehVe

Troopers

PSS

SB Heinola
Loviisan Tor

Loviisan Tor
Happee Steamers
Happee Steamers
SB Heinola
Loviisan Tor
Lehmo Balls -96
Kosken Dynamo
Troopers

SB Heinola
Happee Steamers
Kosken Dynamo
Troopers

Loviisan Tor
Lehmo Balls -96
PSS

Sudet SB

Sudet SB

PSS

VehVe

VehVe

PSS

Kosken Dynamo
Loviisan Tor
Troopers

Kosken Dynamo
SB Heinola
Loviisan Tor
Sudet SB

VehVe

Troopers

SB Heinola
Lehmo Balls -96
Sudet SB

Happee Steamers
Lehmo Balls -96
PSS

Troopers

Imatran UT
Porvoo SBH
Kuopiohalli
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Porvoo SBH

Jyvaskylan monitoimitalo

Loviisan LH
Vierumaki Areena
Imatran UT
Kontiolahden Ih
Porvoo SBH
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Koskihalli
Kuopiohalli
Loviisan LH
Vierumaki Areena
Imatran UT
Heinis-halli
Palokan koulukeskus
Kontiolahden Ih
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Imatran UT
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Kontiolahden Ih
Palokan koulukeskus
Kuopiohalli
Vierumaki Areena
Kontiolahden Ih
Palokan koulukeskus
Porvoo SBH
Koskihalli

Loviisan LH
Kuopiohalli
Imatran UT
Porvoo SBH
Vierumaki Areena
Loviisan LH



20.02.2021
21.02.2021
21.02.2021
26.02.2021
27.02.2021
28.02.2021
28.02.2021
06.03.2021
06.03.2021
06.03.2021
07.03.2021
12.03.2021
13.03.2021
13.03.2021
14.03.2021
20.03.2021
20.03.2021
20.03.2021
20.03.2021

15:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
15:15
15:00
17:00
15:00
18:30
18:30
15:00
19:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

Lehmo Balls -96
Sudet SB

VehVe

Troopers

Happee Steamers
SB Heinola
Kosken Dynamo
Lehmo Balls -96
PSS

SB Heinola
Loviisan Tor
Kosken Dynamo
Troopers

Loviisan Tor
Sudet SB

PSS

VehVe

Happee Steamers
Kosken Dynamo

Kosken Dynamo
Happee Steamers
Kosken Dynamo
Sudet SB

PSS

Lehmo Balls -96
Loviisan Tor
Happee Steamers
VehVe

Troopers

VehVe

PSS

VehVe

Happee Steamers
SB Heinola
Loviisan Tor
Lehmo Balls -96
SB Heinola

Sudet SB

Kontiolahden |h
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Lippumaki

Imatran UT

Palokan koulukeskus
Vierumaki Areena
Koskihalli
Kontiolahden Ih
Porvoo SBH
Vierumaki Areena
Loviisan LH
Koskihalli

Imatran UT

Loviisan LH
Mansikka-Ahon LH
Porvoo SBH
Lippumaki

Palokan koulukeskus
Koskihalli



